
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Questão  Resposta 

01 A 

02 B 

03 C 

04 D 

05 E 

06 C 

07 D 

08 B 

09 A 

10 D 

11 E 

12 A 

13 A 

14 B 

15 D 

16 A 

17 C 

18 E 

19 A 

20 B 

 

Provas: 10/01/2010 

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO NORTE 
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE IELMO MARINHO 

GABARITO  
Processo Seletivo 

Cargo: MÉDICO PSF 
 


